
Civic Center
835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California
City of San Leandro

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-201 Name: CSA Amendment 1 - Indigo Architects (RES)

Status:Type: Resolution - Council Passed

In control: City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/3/2017 7/3/2017

Enactment date: 7/3/2017 Reso 2017-093Enactment #:

Title: RESOLUTION Approving Amendment No. 1 in the amount of $158,000.00 and an Increase in the
Contract Change Order Cap from 25% to 30% for a Consulting Services Agreement with Indigo /
Hammond & Playle Architects, LLP for the Police Building and South Offices Expansion Project,
Project No. 2014.0481 (provides for additional design services to be funded from existing project
appropriations)

Sponsors: Keith Cooke

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

AdoptedCity Council7/3/2017 1 Pass

City of San Leandro Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

